Citation: Luo, J.; Shi, X.; Wang, Q.;
Dai, J.; Deng, X.; Xue, Y. Study on
Improving Measures of Mechanical
Properties of Geopolymer Materials
and Its Effect on CO2 Emission.
Polymers 2023, 15, 1699. https://
doi.org/10.3390/polym15071699
Academic Editors: Shutong Yang,

Malority
mol/L
Coarse
Aggregate
kg/m3
Fine
Aggregate
kg/m3
Sodium
Silicate
kg/m3
NaOH
kg/m3
Water
kg/m3
CDWGC20 20 368 92 12 1200 540 133.4 21.63 45.07
CDWGC40 40 368 92 12 1200 540 133.4 21.63 45.07
CDWGC60 60 368 92 12 1200 540 133.4 21.63 45.07
CDWGC80 80 368 92 12 1200 540 133.4 21.63 45.07
CDWGC100 100 368 92 12 1200 540 133.4 21.63 45.07
Figure 1. The particle size distribution of FA and CDWC.
Polymers 2023, 15, 1699 4 of 13
Table 3. Physical properties of CDWC.
Physical Properties Value Standard Deviations